
Deflame PROGENESIS DEFLAME 0200HO00699    MUSCADET x FLAME x MOGUL

OCD PLANET DIAMOND

THIRD DAM

 LEADERWIN MUSCADET

 CLAYNOOK DECORATE FLAME VG-88-4YR-CAN

 VIEUXSAULE FLAME

 CLAYNOOK DAWNING MOGUL GP-83-3YR-CAN

 MOUNTFIELD SSI DCY MOGUL

 OCD PLANET DIAMOND EX-92-3E-CAN 29*

GPA LPI +2627    PRO$ 505

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HOAUSM1967087 aAa: DMS:

: 09/08/2016 : :
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-405 14 +0.26 10 +0.19

105 102

    94

102 95

96 102

106 102

99 105

97 102

98 99

  G    G    82% GPA 25*APR  
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